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Reading Program - 2-5 Grade
e Comprehension

e Fluency

e Vocabulary

ISBN

9781938916113

9781938916120

9781938916137

9781938916144

9781938916151

9781938916168

9781938916175

9781938916182

9781938916199

Item
Florida KidBiz3000 Standard/Intervention
2012-KBSE-100

Florida KidBiz3000 Standard/Intervention
2012-KBTBEM-SE-250

Florida KidBiz3000 Standard/Intervention
2012-KBTBEM-SE-375

Florida KidBiz3000 Standard/Intervention
2012-KBTBEM-SE-500

Florida KidBiz3000 Standard/Intervention
2012-KBTBEM-SE-675

Florida KidBiz3000 Standard/Intervention
2012-KBTBEM-SE-850

Florida KidBiz3000 Standard/Intervention
2012-KBTBEM-SE-1175

Florida KidBiz3000 Standard/Intervention
2012-KBTBEM-SE-1500

Florida KidBiz3000 Standard/Intervention
2012-KBTBEM-SE-1501+

Type

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Major Tool (Priced)

Price

10465.00

18115.00

22255.00

28920.00

35755.00

42445.00

47130.00

49225.00

74030.00

Terms
1 year subscription license for a single school site for
up to 100 students Standard & Intervention users

1 year subscription license for a single school site for
up to 250 students Standard & Intervention users

1 year subscription license for a single school site for
up to 375 students Standard & Intervention users

1 year subscription license for a single school site for
up to 500 students Standard & Intervention users

1 year subscription license for a single school site for
up to 675 students Standard & Intervention users

1 year subscription license for a single school site for
up to 850 students Standard & Intervention users

1 year subscription license for a single school site for
up to 1175 students Standard & Intervention users

1 year subscription license for a single school site for
up to 1500 students Standard & Intervention users

1 year subscription license for a single school site for
up to 1501+ students Standard & Intervention users

Grade
level

2-5

2-5

2-5

2-5

2-5

2-5

2-5



